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Nature’s Gift

Total Percentage

Number RT
1 27.11
2 27.61
3 28.10
4 28.85
5 28.97
6 29.15
7 29.88
8 30.15
9 30.43
10 30.62
11 30.77
12 31.07
13 31.69
14 31.85
15 31.98
16 32.03
17 32.21
18 32.42
19 32.56
20 32.65
21 33.01
22 33.09
23 33.23
24 33.42
25 33.60
26 33.79
27 34.10
28 34.42
29 34.55
30 34.90
31 35.80
32 36.11
33 36.44
34 36.92
35 37.14

72.36%
Area %
0.18%
0.13%
0.64%
0.13%
0.21%
0.17%
0.12%
0.64%
0.66%
0.72%
0.70%
1.05%
2.72%
1.59%
1.73%
2.20%
0.76%
0.21%
0.65%
1.58%
0.60%

0.21%
0.97%

0.13%
2.67%

0.17%
0.61%
0.47%
4.08%
2.86%
0.88%
0.63%
0.89%
1.05%
0.97%

Compound Name

alpha-Ylangene

2-epi-alpha-Funebrene

UK

Acora-3,7(14)-diene

beta-Cedrene

alpha-Gurjunene

Aromadendrene
beta-Gurjunene
Prezizaene
Khusimene
alpha-Guaiene
beta-Acoradiene

alpha-Amorphene
alpha-Vetispirene
28.36 Eudesma-6,11-diene<cis->
beta-Vetispirene
gamma-Amorphene
28.53 Muurola-4(14),5-diene<trans->

UK
beta-Cadinene
Nootkatene

Bicyclogermacrene

Eremophilene
Zonarene

gamma-Vetivenene

gamma-Cadinene
alpha-Calacorene

Elemol
beta-Vetivenene

beta-Vetivenene isomer |

Globulol

beta-Vetivenene isomer Il

Khusimone
UK
Junenol

Vetiver (Vetiveria zizanioides)

MG-59483

Chemical Family

Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene

Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
0.00
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
0.00

Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene

Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene

Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene

Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpenol
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpenol
Sesquiterpene

Sesquiterpenol

- Essential Oil testing is performed by using qualitative GC-MS. Method: SOP.T.01 Client Method
- This report may not be published without the consent of Essential Validation Services.
- Chromatograph image may be requested
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Natire's gﬁt Vetiver (Vetiveria zizanioides)
MG-59483
Number RT Area % Compound Name Chemical Family
36 37.208 0.73% UK Sesquiterpenol
37 37.45 1.01% gamma-Eudesmol Sesquiterpenol
38 37.55 0.71% 10-epi-gamma-Eudesmol Sesquiterpenol
39 37.65 0.65% 1,10-di-epi-Cubenol Sesquiterpenol
40 38.11 0.60% beta-Eudesmol Sesquiterpenol
41 38.19 0.38% alpha-Cadinol Sesquiterpenol
42 38.35 6.08% UK Vetiver
43 38.48 0.86% 7-epi-alpha-eudesmol Sesquiterpenol
44 38.61 1.19% alpha-Muurolol Sesquiterpenol
45 38.79 1.08% Cyclocopacampha-12-ol (epimer A) Sesquiterpenol
46 38.84 1.22% 35.54 Zizanone<epi-> 0.00
47 39.08 0.79% Cyclocopacampha-12-ol (epimer B) Sesquiterpenol
48 39.16 0.87% alpha-Bisabolol Sesquiterpenol
49 39.51 2.06% Khusiol Sesquiterpenol
50 39.96 1.44% Zizanal sesquiterpene Aldehyde
51 40.39 1.28% Junipercamphor Sesquiterpene Ketone
52 40.87 2.11% Vetiselinenol Sesquiterpenol
53 41.24 0.90% Oplopanone Sesquiterpenol
54 41.63 5.28% Khusimol Sesquiterpenol
55 41.80 0.07% Isobicyclogermacrenal
56 42.64 0.81% UK
57 42.79 0.23% beta-Costol Sesquiterpenol
58 43.03 2.41% (E)-Isovalencenal sesquiterpene Aldehyde
59 43.14 0.89% UK
60 43.27 0.37% (Z)-alpha-Santalyl acetate Sesquiterpene Ester
61 43.81 1.51% UK
62 43.93 6.15% beta-Vetivone Sesquiterpene Ketone
63 44.09 3.81% UK
64 44.15 1.97% Zizanoicacid Sesquiterpene Acid
65 44.34 1.09% Nootkatone Sesquiterpene Ketone
66 44.77 6.07% alpha-Vetivone Sesquiterpene Ketone

- Essential Oil testing is performed by using qualitative GC-MS. Method: SOP.T.01 Client Method
- This report may not be published without the consent of Essential Validation Services.

- Chromatograph image may be requested
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